
Pos 

 

Pro 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

312 

10 

15 

39 

537 

104 

681 

5 

51 

43 

28 

48K 

74 

131 

Name 

Zach Herfindahl 

Aaron Christensen 

Wesley Selby 

Cody Kallock 

Ryan Faust 

Ben Lindbom 

Chad Lian 

Dillan Dohrn 

Mathew Piche 

Logan Christian 

Justin Tate 

Tmmy Kallock 

Gabe Bunke 

Bobby Menne 

Class 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Pro 600 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Yamaha 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Yamaha 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

1:17:28.110 

1:18:10.760 

1:19:37.199 

1:20:36.826 

1:21:07.749 

1:21:21.737 

1:22:55.819 

1:23:54.115 

1:24:20.915 

1:31:14.255 

38:40.664 

0.000 

Diff  

42.650 

2:09.089 

3:08.716 

3:39.639 

3:53.627 

5:27.709 

6:26.005 

6:52.805 

13:46.145 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

18:52.385 

19:11.926 

19:20.352 

19:24.864 

19:32.745 

19:42.098 

20:34.656 

20:17.993 

19:55.589 

20:36.868 

19:19.219 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

42.650 

Avg. Speed 

61.961 

Best Lap Tm 

18:52.385 

Best Speed 

63.583 

Best Lap by 

312 - Zach Herfindahl 

 

Printed: 3/1/2014 8:29:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Warroad Seven Clans 100 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 

Race 5 Pro Stock 

Race 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 20.000 miles 

3/1/2014 02:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

10 

312 

28 

39 

104 

15 

51 

404 

131 

681 

43 

74 

Name 

Aaron Christensen 

Zach Herfindahl 

Justin Tate 

Cody Kallock 

Ben Lindbom 

Wesley Selby 

Matthew Piche 

Cole Nymann 

Bobby Menne 

Chad Lian 

Logan Christian 

Gabe Bunke 

Class 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Pro Open 

Make 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Yamaha 

Arctic Cat 

Yamaha 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

36:18.864 

36:56.060 

37:18.669 

37:38.288 

38:31.682 

39:01.045 

39:10.702 

43:20.140 

19:32.232 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff  

37.196 

59.805 

1:19.424 

2:12.818 

2:42.181 

2:51.838 

7:01.276 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

18:02.857 

18:04.883 

18:18.002 

18:28.987 

19:04.330 

19:05.018 

19:33.985 

21:02.750 

19:32.232 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

37.196 

Avg. Speed 

66.089 

Best Lap Tm 

18:02.857 

Best Speed 

66.491 

Best Lap by 

10 - Aaron Christensen 

 

Printed: 3/1/2014 8:23:29 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Warroad Seven Clans 100 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 

Race 2 Pro Open/Semi Pro/Masters 40/Sport 600 

Pro Open 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 20.000 miles 

3/1/2014 11:30 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

154 

48K 

931 

515 

190 

5 

110 

506 

622 

81 

196 

14 

27 

404 

29 

220 

157 

137 

12 

78x 

65 

Name 

Alex Hetteen 

Timmy Kallock 

Cale Anseeuw 

Brandon Brodehl 

Jon Arneson 

Dillan Dohrn 

Dave  Dirkman 

Garrett Johnson 

Lance Efteland 

Lucas Kemper 

Craig Ritzinger 

Taylor Bunke 

Adam Mach 

Cole Nymann 

Dustin Dohrn 

Nels Wicklund 

Joseph Wood 

Andrew Hawkins 

Justin Buegler 

Jay Herman 

Casey Pries 

Class 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Make 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Skidoo 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Yamaha 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

37:51.122 

38:43.046 

40:08.098 

41:07.371 

41:16.806 

41:24.095 

41:45.742 

41:57.589 

41:58.490 

42:12.952 

42:36.960 

42:36.981 

42:48.431 

43:20.140 

43:36.459 

43:45.820 

44:31.210 

45:05.671 

53:09.887 

53:32.460 

0.000 

Diff  

51.924 

2:16.976 

3:16.249 

3:25.684 

3:32.973 

3:54.620 

4:06.467 

4:07.368 

4:21.830 

4:45.838 

4:45.859 

4:57.309 

5:29.018 

5:45.337 

5:54.698 

6:40.088 

7:14.549 

15:18.765 

15:41.338 

DNF 

Best Tm 

18:53.331 

19:13.838 

19:58.737 

20:17.279 

21:14.295 

19:44.158 

20:31.509 

20:58.225 

20:53.596 

20:58.952 

21:12.844 

19:53.348 

21:13.129 

22:17.390 

21:30.054 

21:30.822 

22:15.109 

22:04.948 

22:30.221 

23:14.339 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2:24.182 

Avg. Speed 

63.405 

Best Lap Tm 

18:53.331 

Best Speed 

63.530 

Best Lap by 

154 - Alex Hetteen 

 

Printed: 3/1/2014 8:24:02 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Warroad Seven Clans 100 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 

Race 2 Pro Open/Semi Pro/Masters 40/Sport 600 

Semi Pro 600 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 20.000 miles 

3/1/2014 11:30 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

154 

5 

622 

110 

515 

14 

81 

931 

27 

29 

196 

220 

65 

Name 

Alex   Hetteen 

Dillan   Dohrn 

Lance Efteland 

Dave Dirkman 

Brandon Brodehl 

Taylor Bunke 

Lucas   Kemper 

Cale   Anseeuw 

Adam Mach 

Dustin  Dohrn 

Craig   Ritzinger 

Nels Wicklund 

Casey   Pries 

Class 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Make 

Polaris 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Skidoo 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

19:28.090 

20:36.763 

20:42.658 

20:54.388 

21:03.173 

21:20.331 

21:27.213 

21:36.511 

21:56.781 

22:02.588 

22:07.495 

26:52.918 

0.000 

Diff  

1:08.673 

1:14.568 

1:26.298 

1:35.083 

1:52.241 

1:59.123 

2:08.421 

2:28.691 

2:34.498 

2:39.405 

7:24.828 

DNF 

Best Tm 

19:28.090 

20:36.763 

20:42.658 

20:54.388 

21:03.173 

21:20.331 

21:27.213 

21:36.511 

21:56.781 

22:02.588 

22:07.495 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:08.673 

Avg. Speed 

61.639 

Best Lap Tm 

19:28.090 

Best Speed 

61.639 

Best Lap by 

154 - Alex   Hetteen 

 

Printed: 3/1/2014 8:28:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Warroad Seven Clans 100 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 

Race 4 Masters 50/Semi Pro Imp/Sport 600 Imp 

Semi Pro Imp 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 20.000 miles 

3/1/2014 01:45 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

157 

190 

106 

87 

877 

Name 

Joseph Wood 

Jon Arneson 

Jon Koch 

Jared Christensen 

Luke Routh 

Class 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Super Stock 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

43:16.509 

43:38.653 

45:13.344 

47:34.934 

Diff  

22.144 

1:56.835 

4:18.425 

DNS 

Best Tm 

21:21.773 

21:40.911 

22:34.546 

23:41.091  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

22.144 

Avg. Speed 

55.459 

Best Lap Tm 

21:21.773 

Best Speed 

56.172 

Best Lap by 

157 - Joseph Wood 

 

Printed: 3/1/2014 8:26:06 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Warroad Seven Clans 100 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 

Race 3 Pro Women/Super Stock/Trail/Expert 85 Imp/Sport 85 

Super Stock 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 20.000 miles 

3/1/2014 12:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

519 

105 

777 

662 

Name 

Austin Lunde 

Ryan Trout 

John Langaas 

Johnathan Quamme 

Class 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 

Expert 85 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

40:59.758 

41:45.166 

42:29.477 

44:24.241 

Diff  

45.408 

1:29.719 

3:24.483 

Best Tm 

20:05.267 

20:42.780 

20:56.508 

21:59.556  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

45.408 

Avg. Speed 

58.542 

Best Lap Tm 

20:05.267 

Best Speed 

59.738 

Best Lap by 

519 - Austin Lunde 

 

Printed: 3/1/2014 8:19:31 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Warroad Seven Clans 100 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 

Race 1 Expert 85/Classic IFS/Vintage/Vintage Legends/Jr's 14-17/Jr's 10-13 

Expert 85 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 20.000 miles 

3/1/2014 10:00 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

777 

552 

334 

Name 

John Langaas 

Matthew Feil 

Dalton Fredrickson 

Class 

Expert 85 Imp 

Expert 85 Imp 

Expert 85 Imp 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

2 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

45:42.610 

48:17.002 

35:05.563 

Diff  

2:34.392 

DNF 

Best Tm 

22:30.093 

23:25.832 

35:05.563 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5:00.493 

Avg. Speed 

52.505 

Best Lap Tm 

22:30.093 

Best Speed 

53.330 

Best Lap by 

777 - John Langaas 

 

Printed: 3/1/2014 8:25:09 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Warroad Seven Clans 100 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 

Race 3 Pro Women/Super Stock/Trail/Expert 85 Imp/Sport 85 

Expert 85 Imp 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 20.000 miles 

3/1/2014 12:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

190 

106 

Name 

Jon Arneson 

Jon Koch 

Class 

Masters 40 and Over 

Masters 40 and Over 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

41:16.806 

21:37.013 

Diff  

DNF 

Best Tm 

20:02.511 

21:37.013  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

58.139 

Best Lap Tm 

20:02.511 

Best Speed 

59.875 

Best Lap by 

190 - Jon Arneson 

 

Printed: 3/1/2014 8:22:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Warroad Seven Clans 100 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 

Race 2 Pro Open/Semi Pro/Masters 40/Sport 600 

Masters 40 and Over 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 20.000 miles 

3/1/2014 11:30 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

44 

422 

231 

313 

Name 

Jim Sobeck 

Brian Perreault 

Kevin Langaas 

Brian Brown 

Class 

Masters 50+ 

Masters 50+ 

Masters 50+ 

Masters 50+ 

Make 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

21:36.166 

24:59.267 

25:52.587 

26:18.673 

Diff  

3:23.101 

4:16.421 

4:42.507 

Best Tm 

21:36.166 

24:59.267 

25:52.587 

26:18.673  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5:31.177 

Avg. Speed 

55.548 

Best Lap Tm 

21:36.166 

Best Speed 

55.548 

Best Lap by 

44 - Jim Sobeck 

 

Printed: 3/1/2014 8:27:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Warroad Seven Clans 100 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 

Race 4 Masters 50/Semi Pro Imp/Sport 600 Imp 

Masters 50+ 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 20.000 miles 

3/1/2014 01:45 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

202 

555x 

742 

11 

919 

12G 

55K 

12 

128 

031 

Name 

Hunter Houle 

Cody Chubaty 

Ross Ilstrup 

Brandon Wolter 

Chris Dymus 

Garet Grzadzielewski 

Logan Kilichowski 

John Sandberg 

Marty Feil 

Andy Junglen 

Class 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

47:25.680 

47:46.006 

48:22.404 

48:43.398 

49:56.586 

50:28.072 

51:11.303 

51:21.620 

51:54.139 

54:43.500 

Diff  

20.326 

56.724 

1:17.718 

2:30.906 

3:02.392 

3:45.623 

3:55.940 

4:28.459 

7:17.820 

Best Tm 

23:31.636 

23:48.037 

23:27.312 

24:01.654 

24:13.228 

24:34.731 

24:55.608 

25:35.725 

25:30.491 

26:55.508 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4:09.171 

Avg. Speed 

49.614 

Best Lap Tm 

23:27.312 

Best Speed 

51.161 

Best Lap by 

742 - Ross Ilstrup 

 

Printed: 3/1/2014 8:25:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Warroad Seven Clans 100 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 

Race 3 Pro Women/Super Stock/Trail/Expert 85 Imp/Sport 85 

Sport 85 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 20.000 miles 

3/1/2014 12:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

34X 

114 

220 

418 

198 

87 

9 

295 

005x 

917 

502 

175 

323 

Name 

Kyle Dickinson 

Austin Reinertson 

Nels Wickland 

Chase Nordstrom 

Pierce Kvien 

Jared Christensen 

Michael Feigitsch 

Paul Grzadzielewski 

Kyle Chubaty 

Chuck Annable 

Robert Loire 

Luc Wilson 

Randy Johnson 

Class 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Sport 600 Stock 

Make 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

42:26.725 

43:17.438 

43:45.820 

44:14.517 

44:43.932 

44:57.089 

45:54.655 

46:00.207 

46:16.315 

47:50.752 

52:35.008 

56:51.642 

25:08.006 

Diff  

50.713 

1:19.095 

1:47.792 

2:17.207 

2:30.364 

3:27.930 

3:33.482 

3:49.590 

5:24.027 

10:08.283 

14:24.917 

DNF 

Best Tm 

20:47.334 

21:21.470 

22:14.998 

21:58.009 

22:11.310 

22:23.164 

22:32.909 

22:53.160 

22:32.785 

23:10.425 

25:08.566 

24:34.120 

25:08.006 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6:58.574 

Avg. Speed 

56.543 

Best Lap Tm 

20:47.334 

Best Speed 

57.723 

Best Lap by 

34X - Kyle Dickinson 

 

Printed: 3/1/2014 8:24:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Warroad Seven Clans 100 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 

Race 2 Pro Open/Semi Pro/Masters 40/Sport 600 

Sport 600 Stock 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 20.000 miles 

3/1/2014 11:30 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

44 

34X 

114 

502 

418 

917 

005x 

9 

175 

220 

Name 

Jim Sobeck 

Kyle Dickinson 

Austin Reinertson 

Robert Loire 

Chase Nordstrom 

Chuck Annable 

Kyle Chubaty 

Michael Feigitsch 

Luc Wilson 

Nels Wicklund 

Class 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Make 

Skidoo 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

21:36.166 

22:15.862 

22:37.383 

23:21.617 

23:24.444 

23:45.383 

23:54.683 

23:58.080 

25:42.679 

26:52.918 

Diff  

39.696 

1:01.217 

1:45.451 

1:48.278 

2:09.217 

2:18.517 

2:21.914 

4:06.513 

5:16.752 

Best Tm 

22:15.862 

22:37.383 

23:21.617 

23:24.444 

23:45.383 

23:54.683 

23:58.080 

25:42.679 

26:52.918 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3:09.293 

Avg. Speed 

53.898 

Best Lap Tm 

22:15.862 

Best Speed 

53.898 

Best Lap by 

34X - Kyle Dickinson 

 

Printed: 3/1/2014 8:28:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Warroad Seven Clans 100 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 

Race 4 Masters 50/Semi Pro Imp/Sport 600 Imp 

Sport 600 Imp 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 20.000 miles 

3/1/2014 01:45 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

552 

742 

12G 

335 

55K 

448 

Name 

Matthew Feil 

Ross Ilstrup 

Garet Grzadzielewski 

Thomas Junglen 

Logan Kilichowski 

Ean Voigt 

Class 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Trail 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

48:17.002 

48:22.404 

50:28.072 

50:44.133 

51:11.303 

0.000 

Diff  

5.402 

2:11.070 

2:27.131 

2:54.301 

DNF 

Best Tm 

24:51.170 

24:55.092 

25:53.341 

24:52.790 

24:55.508 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7:27.624 

Avg. Speed 

49.707 

Best Lap Tm 

24:51.170 

Best Speed 

48.284 

Best Lap by 

552 - Matthew Feil 

 

Printed: 3/1/2014 8:26:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USXC Racing 

Warroad Seven Clans 100 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 

Race 3 Pro Women/Super Stock/Trail/Expert 85 Imp/Sport 85 

Trail 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 20.000 miles 

3/1/2014 12:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

275 

24w 

591 

33x 

690w 

Name 

Mike Bedard 

Andrew Wichlacz 

Peter Behm 

Joey Potucek 

Halli Winter 

Class 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Make 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

49:23.203 

50:10.366 

55:53.543 

58:00.777 

1:01:34.459 

Diff  

47.163 

6:30.340 

8:37.574 

12:11.256 

Best Tm 

24:33.764 

24:24.713 

27:30.524 

25:12.157 

30:14.839 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8:23.445 

Avg. Speed 

47.835 

Best Lap Tm 

24:24.713 

Best Speed 

49.156 

Best Lap by 

24w - Andrew Wichlacz 
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Warroad Seven Clans 100 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 

Race 1 Expert 85/Classic IFS/Vintage/Vintage Legends/Jr's 14-17/Jr's 10-13 

Vintage 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 20.000 miles 

3/1/2014 10:00 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

280P 

888 

187 

Name 

Chris Ploof 

Steve Martinson 

Tyler Knutson 

Class 

Classic IF S 19 80-1 997  

Classic IF S 19 80-1 997  

Classic IF S 19 80-1 997  

Make 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

48:12.811 

48:52.203 

0.000 

Diff  

39.392 

DNF 

Best Tm 

23:22.328 

23:26.276 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7:52.445 

Avg. Speed 

49.779 

Best Lap Tm 

23:22.328 

Best Speed 

51.343 

Best Lap by 

280P - Chris Ploof 
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Warroad Seven Clans 100 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 

Race 1 Expert 85/Classic IFS/Vintage/Vintage Legends/Jr's 14-17/Jr's 10-13 

Classic IFS 1980-1997 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 20.000 miles 

3/1/2014 10:00 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

22 

4J 

144 

25s 

Name 

Jolene Bute 

Jill Tangen 

Anne Pladson 

Callie Slominski 

Class 

Women's 

Women's 

Women's 

Women's 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Polaris 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

44:53.352 

45:07.801 

45:11.607 

51:26.039 

Diff  

14.449 

18.255 

6:32.687 

Best Tm 

22:20.504 

22:32.000 

22:27.364 

25:30.906  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:55.098 

Avg. Speed 

53.465 

Best Lap Tm 

22:20.504 

Best Speed 

53.711 

Best Lap by 

22 - Jolene Bute 
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Warroad Seven Clans 100 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 

Race 3 Pro Women/Super Stock/Trail/Expert 85 Imp/Sport 85 

Women's 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 20.000 miles 

3/1/2014 12:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

871 

786 

122 

33B 

173 

333x 

132 

Name 

David Brown 

Tyler Brown 

Calvin Sandberg 

Blaise Potucek 

Paul Brown 

Daron Pringle 

Keaton Black 

Class 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

49:16.181 

49:24.545 

53:29.725 

53:50.557 

25:57.454 

28:08.391 

0.000 

Diff  

8.364 

4:13.544 

4:34.376 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

24:04.400 

24:06.849 

26:25.931 

26:40.384 

25:57.454 

28:08.391 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8:24.787 

Avg. Speed 

48.711 

Best Lap Tm 

24:04.400 

Best Speed 

49.848 

Best Lap by 

871 - David Brown 
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Warroad Seven Clans 100 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 

Race 1 Expert 85/Classic IFS/Vintage/Vintage Legends/Jr's 14-17/Jr's 10-13 

Junior 10-13 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 20.000 miles 

3/1/2014 10:00 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

555 

202 

552 

742 

12g 

55K 

448 

031 

920 

624 

335 

334 

Name 

Cody Chubaty 

Hunter Houle 

Matt Feil 

Ross Ilstrup 

Garet Grzadzielewski 

Logan Kilichowski 

Ean Voight 

Andy Junglen 

Gaven Sack 

Jason Sommerstad 

Thomas Junglen 

Dalton Fredrickson 

Class 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Junior 14-17 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

43:21.389 

43:29.359 

43:34.922 

44:01.062 

45:43.747 

46:35.063 

47:29.139 

49:13.115 

50:57.257 

59:30.027 

24:05.053 

Diff  

7.970 

13.533 

39.673 

2:22.358 

3:13.674 

4:07.750 

5:51.726 

7:35.868 

16:08.638 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

21:28.251 

21:30.152 

21:42.309 

22:06.814 

22:53.268 

23:35.097 

22:55.763 

24:28.669 

28:37.306 

24:05.053 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2:35.164 

Avg. Speed 

55.355 

Best Lap Tm 

21:28.251 

Best Speed 

55.890 

Best Lap by 

555 - Cody Chubaty 
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Warroad Seven Clans 100 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 

Race 1 Expert 85/Classic IFS/Vintage/Vintage Legends/Jr's 14-17/Jr's 10-13 

Junior 14-17 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 20.000 miles 

3/1/2014 10:00 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

506L 

496 

4 

422 

14k 

6x 

108 

37K 

666x 

Name 

Savannah Landrus 

Kelsey Pladson 

Lydia Sobeck 

Kaylee O'Brien 

Marissa Kallock 

Sarah Larson 

Kalley Bardson 

Sarah Kleinvachter 

Caemlyn Pringle 

Class 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Make 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Skidoo 

Skidoo 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Polaris 

Arctic Cat 

Arctic Cat 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

48:08.967 

49:33.554 

50:42.908 

51:10.349 

54:31.202 

56:33.073 

56:37.393 

1:09:08.201 

Diff  

1:24.587 

2:33.941 

3:01.382 

6:22.235 

8:24.106 

8:28.426 

20:59.234 

DNS 

Best Tm 

22:36.579 

24:36.101 

25:20.861 

25:24.531 

26:52.080 

27:36.039 

27:58.825 

32:54.907 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8:33.796 

Avg. Speed 

49.845 

Best Lap Tm 

22:36.579 

Best Speed 

53.075 

Best Lap by 

506L - Savannah Landrus 
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Warroad Seven Clans 100 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 

Race 1 Expert 85/Classic IFS/Vintage/Vintage Legends/Jr's 14-17/Jr's 10-13 

Junior 14-17 Girls 

Seven Clans Warroad 100 20.000 miles 

3/1/2014 10:00 AM 
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